VIA WEATHER SERIES
Up to 117 lm/W performance
SENSORS
For latest
information
on sensors,
click here.
IK05IMPORTANT:

finish
NA - None
Order Guide
VIA 4 SEAL
1 / 9
WALL
DIRECT, DIRECT/INDIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-WALL-SPEC-REV3  September 2, 2022 WELLWELL
Project:
Type:
VIA WEATHER SERIES
EPDO ASDO
DIRECT
4 1/32"
3/8"
4 13/32"
4 1/4"
4 1/32"
3/8"
4 13/32"
4 1/4"
DMB - Drywall mounting bracket MMB - Mullion mounting bracket
DIRECT/INDIRECT
4 1/32"
3/8"
4 13/32"
4 11/16"
4 1/32"
3/8"
4 13/32"
4 11/16"
DMB - Drywall mounting bracket MMB - Mullion mounting bracket
EPIO
EPDO
ASIO
EPDO
WIO2
EPDO
EPIO
ASDO
ASIO
ASDO
WIO2
ASDO
Section Views
VIA 4 SEAL
2 / 9
WALL
DIRECT, DIRECT/INDIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA4SEAL-WALL-SPEC-REV3  September 2, 2022 WELLWELL
VIA WEATHER SERIES
Environment Options
The Via Weather Series offers four levels of protective sealing: Level 1, Level 2, Level 3, and Level 4.